CoF

Year

1956
1953
1953
1946

SOUTH DAKOTA

Fish Species

Black Crappie
Channel Catfish
Fathead Minnow

Largemouth Bass

South Dakota Department of Game, Fish and Parks

Irwin (Tripp) Stocking Report

Fish Stock
Number*

3,400
400
12,800
1,000

*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

Fish Size F:f:uizr Stock Purpose
Adult

Juvenile
Adult

Fingerling
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