

South Dakota Department of Game, Fish and Parks

Irwin (Tripp) Stocking Report

Year	Fish Species	Fish Stock Number*	Fish Size	Fish Per Pound	Stock Purpose
1956	Black Crappie	3,400	Adult		
1953	Channel Catfish	400	Juvenile		
1953	Fathead Minnow	12,800	Adult		
1946	Largemouth Bass	1,000	Fingerling		